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200401090000
16990

01/09/2004
12:28:00

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

22 7 Lot#:62
Book:22 Pg:7

200401090000
17010

01/09/2004
12:28:00

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

22 7 Lot#:51
Book:22 Pg:7

200401090000
17000

01/09/2004
12:28:00

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

22 7 Lot#:61
Book:22 Pg:7

200401090000
17020

01/09/2004
12:28:00

SAVANNAH
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

22 8 Lot#:22
Book:22 Pg:8


