Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/01; Name= SAVANNAH DEVELOPMENT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded				Other Name	Book	Page		MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401090000 16990		SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			22	7		Lot#:62 Book:22 Pg:7
200401090000 17010	01/09/2004 12:28:00	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			22	7		Lot#:51 Book:22 Pg:7
200401090000 17000		SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			22	7		Lot#:61 Book:22 Pg:7
200401090000 17020	01/09/2004 12:28:00	SAVANNAH DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			22	8		Lot#:22 Book:22 Pg:8